

---

## **PACHET PRODUSE 2048**

I.D.: 87756953

---

Data publicarii	02.10.23	Coduri CPV	19000000-6
-----------------	----------	------------	------------

---

Pretul estimativ: 4.993,00 RON - 4.993,00 RON

---

Descriere: 1 STEAG ROP BUC 19 6 65.00 390.00 464.10 2 STEAG UE BUC 19 10 85.00 850.00 1 011.50  
3 COVOR 2X3 M BUC 19 1 689.00 689.00 819.91 4 COVOR 3X5M BUC 19 1 1 882.00 1 882.00  
2 239.58 5 DALE CAUCIUC BUC 19 16 42.00 672.00 799.68 6 CANA INOX BUC 19 10 18.00  
180.00 214.20 7 FARFURII BUC 19 20 9.90 198.00 235.62 8 LINGURA INOX BUC 19 12 11.00  
132.00 15

---